JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Arthur Tendler 

From: Darren lndyke 

Value Date: March 12, 2015 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire One Thousand Eight Hundred Euros (EUR 1,800) from the above 
account to: 

Receiving SWIFT: 

Receiving Bank Name: Credit Lyonnais 

Receiving IBAN #: 

Beneficiary Name: M Philippe Vannienwenhowe 

Reference: Facture # 50